Jugend ul2m

-27,6 kg
1. Platz
-29,3 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
-29,6 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
-32,5 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz

-34,5 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
-35,5 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
-42,5 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
-50,8 kg
1. Platz
2. Platz
-64,8 kg
1. Platz

1 Teilnehmer
Mika Fiillberg

3 Teilnehmer
Michel Hanc’l
Linus Hackbarth
Elias Beutler

4 Teilnehmer
Leon Friedrichs
Lennart Surburg
Lasse Gleitze
Aidan Wright

4 Teilnehmer
Finn Kipker
Nick Swoboda

4 Teilnehmer
Tom Scholz
Yegor Shcherbyna
Rainer Heller
Dietrich Poesgen
4 Teilnehmer
Malte Hanc'l
Elimar Jaensch
Lennart Meyer
Tristan Biernat

2 Teilnehmer
Neo Graage
Matthis Schulz

2 Teilnehmer
Simon Drewke
Emil Wiards

1 Teilnehmer

Xaver Tretow

2005

2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2004

2004
2004

2004
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2004
2004

2005
2004

2005
2005

2004

MTYV Eintracht Celle

JG Uelzen
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
MTYV Dannenberg

JG Uelzen

TuS Hohne/ Spechtshorn
MTYV Dannenberg

SC Vorwerk

V1L Wolfsburg

TuS Hermannsburg

VL Wolfsburg

SV Nienhagen

TuS Hohne/ Spechtshorn
JG Uelzen

JG Uelzen

MTYV Dannenberg
ASYV Fassberg
V1L Suderburg

MTYV Eintracht Celle
MTYV Dannenberg

MTYV Eintracht Celle
TuS Hohne/ Spechtshorn

MTYV Beedenbostel

CE

OSTH
WOB
OSTH

OSTH
CE
OSTH
CE

WOB
CE

WOB
CE
CE
OSTH

OSTH
OSTH
CE

OSTH

CE
OSTH

CE
CE

CE



	Jugend u12m

