## Jugend u12m

-27,6 kg	1 Teilnehmer			
1. Platz	Mika Füllberg	2005	MTV Eintracht Celle	CE
-29,3 kg	3 Teilnehmer			
1. Platz	Michel Hanc'l	2005	JG Uelzen	OSTH
2. Platz	Linus Hackbarth	2005	TV Jahn Wolfsburg	WOB
3. Platz	Elias Beutler	2005	MTV Dannenberg	OSTH
-29,6 kg	4 Teilnehmer			
1. Platz	Leon Friedrichs	2005	JG Uelzen	OSTH
2. Platz	Lennart Surburg	2005	TuS Hohne/ Spechtshorn	CE
3. Platz	Lasse Gleitze	2005	MTV Dannenberg	OSTH
3. Platz	Aidan Wright	2004	SC Vorwerk	CE
-32,5 kg	4 Teilnehmer			
1. Platz	Finn Kipker	2004	VfL Wolfsburg	WOB
2. Platz	Nick Swoboda	2004	TuS Hermannsburg	CE
-34,5 kg	4 Teilnehmer			
1. Platz	Tom Scholz	2004	VfL Wolfsburg	WOB
2. Platz	Yegor Shcherbyna	2005	SV Nienhagen	CE
3. Platz	Rainer Heller	2005	TuS Hohne/ Spechtshorn	CE
3. Platz	Dietrich Poesgen	2005	JG Uelzen	OSTH
-35,5 kg	4 Teilnehmer			
1. Platz	Malte Hanc'l	2005	JG Uelzen	OSTH
2. Platz				00111
2. I latz	Elimar Jaensch	2005	MTV Dannenberg	OSTH
3. Platz	Elimar Jaensch Lennart Meyer	2005 2004	MTV Dannenberg ASV Fassberg	
		2004	· ·	OSTH
3. Platz	Lennart Meyer	2004	ASV Fassberg	OSTH CE
<ul><li>3. Platz</li><li>3. Platz</li></ul>	Lennart Meyer Tristan Biernat	2004	ASV Fassberg	OSTH CE
<ul><li>3. Platz</li><li>3. Platz</li><li>-42,5 kg</li></ul>	Lennart Meyer Tristan Biernat 2 Teilnehmer	2004 2004	ASV Fassberg VfL Suderburg	OSTH CE OSTH
<ol> <li>Platz</li> <li>Platz</li> <li>42,5 kg</li> <li>Platz</li> </ol>	Lennart Meyer Tristan Biernat 2 Teilnehmer Neo Graage	2004 2004 2005	ASV Fassberg VfL Suderburg MTV Eintracht Celle	OSTH CE OSTH CE
<ol> <li>Platz</li> <li>Platz</li> <li>42,5 kg</li> <li>Platz</li> <li>Platz</li> <li>Platz</li> </ol>	Lennart Meyer Tristan Biernat 2 Teilnehmer Neo Graage Matthis Schulz	2004 2004 2005	ASV Fassberg VfL Suderburg MTV Eintracht Celle	OSTH CE OSTH CE
3. Platz 3. Platz -42,5 kg 1. Platz 2. Platz -50,8 kg	Lennart Meyer Tristan Biernat  2 Teilnehmer Neo Graage Matthis Schulz  2 Teilnehmer	2004 2004 2005 2004	ASV Fassberg VfL Suderburg  MTV Eintracht Celle MTV Dannenberg	OSTH CE OSTH CE OSTH
3. Platz 3. Platz -42,5 kg 1. Platz 2. Platz -50,8 kg 1. Platz	Lennart Meyer Tristan Biernat  2 Teilnehmer Neo Graage Matthis Schulz  2 Teilnehmer Simon Drewke	2004 2004 2005 2004 2005	ASV Fassberg VfL Suderburg  MTV Eintracht Celle MTV Dannenberg  MTV Eintracht Celle	OSTH CE OSTH CE OSTH